
1. DUTIES FOR WE OMIS DAY. 1 MAR 44:
Camp' Field officer 
Camp Orderly Medical Officer 
Orderly officer 
Assistant orderly Officer 
Regimental Orderly Sergeant 
Regimental Orderly Corporal
Guard Duty ...................
Fire Mquet 
Flying Piquet ...
Canteen Piquet ....................
M.T. Drivers on Duty

2. DUTIES FOR THORSDAY, 2 MAR 44:
Camp- Field Officer 
Camp - Orderly Medical Officer 
Orderly Officer 
Assistant Orderly Officer 
Regimental Orderly Sergeant 
Regimental Orderly Corporal 
Guard Duty 
Fire Piquet
Canteen Piquet (Commencing 1815 hours 
Flying liquet (Commencing 1750 hours) Ho. 2 C ;■/,
M.T. Drivers on Duty To be detailed by M.T. Coy.

Capt. F. Gibson, ifl$ Ord* Depot RCOO 
Lieut. R.E. Skilien 
Lieut. L.H. Rose
Sgt. Beaubien, J, No. 5 Gey*
To be detailed by No. 5 Coy. 

o. Coy. 
o. Coy. 
o. Coy. 
o. Coy.

To be detailed by M.T. Coy.

Capt. W.L. Graham, Mo.5 C.À.C. T.R. 
Lieut. G.E. Buckingham 
Lieut. K.L. ûonniss 
Sgt. Jackson, G.L. No, 2 Coy.
To be detailed by No. 1 Coy. 

(Commencing 17(;0_ hours) No. 4 Coy.
(Commencing 1815' hours) Mo. 4 Coy.

No. 2 Coy.

5. PARADES FOR VIE INES DAY. 1 MAR 44:
Reveille 
Roll Call 
Sick Parade 
Breakfast 
Company Parade 
Guard Dismiss 
Dismiss 
Dinner
Company Training Parade 
Guard Mounting 
Dismiss 
Supper
Flying Piquet Parade
Defaulters’ Parade (at Guard Room)
Extra Drill Parade (at Guard Room)
Piquet Mounting
Retreat
Tattoo Parade

0650 hours 
0645 "L 
0700 
0715 
0B00 
0800 
1145 
1200 
1515 
1700 
1715 
1730 
1730 
1815 
1815 
1815 
1830 
2200

M

4. DUTIES :
(a) Officers for Duty Watch, Wednesday, 1 MAR 44:

Major L.V/.1Î. Adams 
Capt. !.. Beauohann 
Lieut, n. V. J. Hollo tt 
£.$,eut. H«V7. Lucas 1

JUNIOR DUT? WATCH OFFICERS WILL REPORT TO SENIOR OFFICE., AT l800 fiOl
(b) Mejrfe for Duty: Major H.M. Fleming

Capt. J.F. Beau de t 
Lieut, G.A. Jarvis 
Lieut. G*D. Rutfcan
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A/19 C. A.S.C. TRAINING CENTRE 
DAILY ORDERS PART Ï

by
Lt.-Col. W.M. Copeland 

T/Coran andant, A/19 C.A.S.C. T.C.

Tires'bAŸ ..........
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