Lt.-Col. W.M. Copeland T/Commandant, A/19 C.A.S.C. T.C.

BORDEN, ONTARIO

TUESDAY

1. DUTIES FOR WEDNESDAY, 1 MAR 44:

Camp Field Officer Camp Orderly Medical Officer Orderly Officer Assistant Orderly Officer Regimental Orderly Sergeant Regimental Orderly Corporal Guard Duty ... Fire Riquet Flying Piquet Canteen Piquet ...

Capt. F. Gibson, #15 Ord. Depot RCOC Lieut. R.E. Skillen Lieut. L.R. Rose Sgt. Beaubien, J. No. To be detailed by No. 5 Coy. No. 3 Coy. No. 2 Coy. No. 3 Coy. No. 2 Coy. No. 5 Coy. To be detailed by M.T. Coy.

M.T. Drivers on Duty 2. DUTIES FOR THURSDAY, 2 MAR 44:

Carp Field Officer Camp Orderly Medical Officer Orderly Officer Assistant Orderly Officer Regimental Orderly Sergeant Regimental Orderly Sergeant Sgt. Jackson, G.L. No. Regimental Orderly Corporal To be detailed by No. 1 Coy.

Capt. W.L. Graham, No.3 C.A.C. T.R. Lieut. G.E. Beckingham Lieut. K.L. Denniss Sgt. Jackson, G.L. No. 2 Coy. Guard Duty (Commencing 1700 hours) No. 4 Coy.
Fire Piquet (Commencing 1815 hours) No. 4 Coy.
Canteen Piquet (Commencing 1815 hours) No. 2 Coy.
Flying Fiquet (Commencing 1730 hours) No. 2 Coy. hours) No. 2 C.y.
To be detailed by M.T. Coy.

3. PARALES FOR WEINESDAY, 1 MAR 44:

M.T. Drivers on Duty

0630	hours	 	 Reveille
0645	- 11	 	 Roll Call
0700	91	 	 Sick Parade
0715	H	 	 Breakfast
0800	11	 	 Company Parade
0800	11	 	 Guard Dismiss
1145	11		 Dismiss
1200	11	 	 Dinner
1315	11		 Company Training Parade
1700	11		 Guard Mounting
1715	Ħ	 	 Dismiss
1.730	- 11	 	 Supper
1730	11	 	 Flying Piquet Parade
1815	11	 	 Defaulters' Parade (at Guard Room)
1815	11	 	 Extra Drill Parade (at Guard Room)
1815	11	 	 Piquet Mounting
1830	11	 	Retreat
2200		 	Tattoo Parade

4. DUTIES:

Officers for Duty Watch, Wednesday, 1 MAR 44: Major L.W.M. Adems Capt. L. Beauchamp (a)

Lieut. A.V.J. Hollett Lieut. H.W. Lucas

JUNIOR DUTY WATCH OFFICERS WILL REPORT TO SENIOR OFFICE AT 1800 HOURS

Next for Duty:

Major H.N. Flening Capt. J.F. Beaudet Lieut. G.A. Jarvis Ligut. G.D. Ruttan

(OVER)